
SVMS Wrestling 

2022 Schedule 
 

 

 

DATE TIME  OPPONENT LOCATION 

Mon. Oct. 17    1st Practice  SMVS 

Sat. Oct. 29 9:00 AM Green River Green River 

Sat. Nov. 5 10AM Evanston Evanston 

Tues. Nov. 8 3:30 PM Pinedale/BP Pinedale/BP 

Sat. Nov. 12 10AM Kemmerer Kemmerer 

Wed. Nov. 16 4PM Cokeville Cokeville 

Sat. Nov. 19 10AM Mt. View/Lyman Lyman 

Tues. Nov. 22 3PM 
EMS, DMS, Cokeville, Pinedale, 
Lyman 

SVMS 

Sat. Dec. 3 10AM   Jackson 

    

Thurs. Dec. 8 12PM   Evanston 

 

Coaches: 

Jeff Anderson 

Kevin Waldron 

Hayden Heap 

Joe Hale 


